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U-19 National League
2025/26 7th round, Match #49

Thursday, 25.09.2025, 13:00, TC "Koncha-Zaspa", Kyiv. 16°C.

«Kudrivka» Kudrivka

1 : 4

«Epicentr» Kamianets-Podilskyi

1 Bykhovchenko Ivan
7 Bilinskyi Arsen
5 Tretiak Demian (C)
3 Konovalov Dmytro
10 Koval Hordii
20 Perkatiuk Nazarii
11 Kuhutiak Vitalii
30 Muzychko Yehor
8 Romaniuk Bohdan
13 Kolomiiets Zakhar
15 Hrabilin Artem

Substitutes
25 Manko Borys
27 Opolskyi Vadym
21 Krainyk Artem
6 Vakhil Yaroslav
22 Piddubnyi Vladyslav
2 Dovhaniuk Illia
23 Honcharov Nikita
28 Korniienko Oleksandr
9 Shvets Oleksandr
33 Zozulia Daniil

Coach
Kostyshyn Vitalii

31 Ripak Pavlo
21 Povoroznyk Artur
23 Horoshchuk Danylo
15 Paruta Dmytro
17 Lukach Andrii
8 Ruban Maksym (C)
10 Pach Yurii
7 Shkraba Andrii
13 Pitula Ustym
20 Mysko Vadym
11 Havura Maksym

Substitutes
1 Lykhvar Sviatoslav
3 Mykhavko Dmytro
25 Heinyk Andrii-Bohdan
27 Ukrainets Maksym
4 Henhalo Maksym
19 Cherevko Zakhar
18 Savitskyi Pavlo
24 Burlakov Maksym

Coach
Ishchenko Mykola

Referee:
Petrenko Vladyslav
Assistant 1:
Patyk Oleh
Assistant 2:
Oliinyk Diana
4th Official:
Furmanenko Kyrylo
Referee Observer:
Vozniak Serhii
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U-19 National League, 2025/26, 7th round, Match #49
Thursday, 25.09.2025, 13:00, TC "Koncha-Zaspa", Kyiv. 16°C.

«Kudrivka» Kudrivka 1 : 4 «Epicentr» Kamianets-Podilskyi
10 Koval Hordii 22'

13 Kolomiiets Zakhar
28 Korniienko Oleksandr 28'

28' 23 Horoshchuk Danylo

41' 10 Pach Yurii
20 Perkatiuk Nazarii
23 Honcharov Nikita 46'

11 Kuhutiak Vitalii
22 Piddubnyi Vladyslav 46'

51' 21 Povoroznyk Artur

52' 10 Pach Yurii
30 Muzychko Yehor
9 Shvets Oleksandr 59'

61' 10 Pach Yurii

65' 20 Mysko Vadym

69' 21 Povoroznyk Artur
3 Mykhavko Dmytro

69' 13 Pitula Ustym
25 Heinyk Andrii-Bohdan

15 Hrabilin Artem 72'

5 Tretiak Demian
6 Vakhil Yaroslav 78'

80' 10 Pach Yurii
18 Savitskyi Pavlo

80' 11 Havura Maksym
24 Burlakov Maksym

8 Romaniuk Bohdan 85'

89' 7 Shkraba Andrii
19 Cherevko Zakhar
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